

UniSA VEEP Mentoring Program Participation Agreement

To be completed by the mentors and mentees

I have received a copy of	of the VEEP Mentoring Program
Guidelines and agree to the responsibilities and expectation	5 5
I agree to act in a professional, responsible and appropriat participation in the VEEP Mentoring program.	e manner at all times during my
I agree to maintain confidentiality in respect of all matters the VEEP Mentoring program.	disclosed during my participation in
I understand that if deemed necessary the University may Program.	withdraw my participation in the
Signed	/
Signed	Date